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Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Sx Date naiss. Course BANGOR Temps Temps brut
km/h

Moy

1 3 MARTINEZ REMI ATHLETIC CLUB FONT ROMEU M 09/02/1990 ULTRA 81 KM 3:01:16 (1,+1) 6:46:29 12:49:50.220 11,96

2 99 CAUTY EMMANUEL M 14/05/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 3:03:57 (2,-1) 6:49:22 12:52:43.080 11,87
3 5 NIVINOU MAEL LES FOULEES DE CLEGUER M 17/11/1989 ULTRA 81 KM 3:11:07 (3,+5) 7:13:00 13:16:21.810 11,22

4 4 HOLZERNY BENOIT INAYA ATHLETISME M 13/08/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 3:14:05 (4,+6) 7:26:19 13:29:40.480 10,89
5 452 PAPE MATHIEU M 01/03/1997 ULTRA 81 KM 3:18:53 (7,+6) 7:33:59 13:37:20.380 10,71
6 161 DEVILLE CAVELLIN MATTHIEU TEAM TRAIL PARIS M 01/08/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 3:23:32 (15,-10) 7:35:26 13:38:47.440 10,67

7 121 COCHIN JEREMY M 03/10/1985 ULTRA 81 KM 3:19:36 (9) 7:37:08 13:40:29.690 10,63
8 442 OLLIVE CLEMENT M 29/10/1988 ULTRA 81 KM 3:19:02 (8,-5) 7:38:08 13:41:29.080 10,61
9 448 PAGANI TOM M 09/07/1990 ULTRA 81 KM 3:23:37 (16,+9) 7:41:36 13:44:57.030 10,53

10 6 GOURVES THOMAS FARTLECK M 26/07/1989 ULTRA 81 KM 3:18:31 (6,+5) 7:44:34 13:47:55.300 10,46
11 205 GABRY FREDERIC M 06/02/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 3:21:21 (14,+3) 7:54:19 13:57:40.630 10,25
12 199 FOURE PIERRE MARIE S/L COURIR A SAINT AVE M 29/04/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 3:21:19 (12,+2) 7:54:58 13:58:19.940 10,23

13 9 LE GOUGUEC THEO M 07/10/1997 ULTRA 81 KM 3:21:20 (13,-6) 7:57:13 14:00:34.240 10,18
14 20 AUBERT ALEXANDRE M 23/03/1989 ULTRA 81 KM 3:17:24 (5,+7) 8:00:33 14:03:54.840 10,11
15 1 ✱BRUYAS CAMILLE SALOMON F 02/08/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 3:32:06 (24,+2) 8:00:56 14:04:17.270 10,11

16 354 LEBLANC ROMAIN M 12/01/1986 ULTRA 81 KM 3:35:42 (30,+19) 8:09:39 14:13:00.960 9,93
17 261 GUYONVARCH JULIEN M 10/04/1983 ULTRA 81 KM 3:34:47 (28,-6) 8:10:49 14:14:10.190 9,90
18 373 LONGUEVILLE XAVIER M 28/06/1990 ULTRA 81 KM 3:19:40 (10,-6) 8:11:22 14:14:43.470 9,89

19 176 DUVAL AYMERIC M 16/11/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 3:32:30 (27,+18) 8:12:26 14:15:47.650 9,87
20 92 CANO DAVID M 22/02/1978 ULTRA 81 KM 3:26:30 (19,-13) 8:17:41 14:21:02.100 9,77
21 555 URVOY SIMEON AS BOUGUENAIS M 14/11/1998 ULTRA 81 KM 3:32:03 (23,+31) 8:18:23 14:21:44.080 9,75

22 573 ZEGHLACHE EMMANUEL M 31/10/1984 ULTRA 81 KM 3:26:13 (18) 8:20:07 14:23:28.740 9,72
23 119 COCHARD THIBAULT LES MOLLETS DE COQUES M 03/08/1991 ULTRA 81 KM 3:44:36 (59,+16) 8:24:00 14:27:21.220 9,64
24 203 FREIMANN JOHAN M 15/01/1995 ULTRA 81 KM 3:32:16 (25,-4) 8:26:07 14:29:28.780 9,60

25 222 GICQUEL FABRICE LES FOULEES DE CLEGUER M 27/12/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 3:38:59 (40,+3) 8:28:44 14:32:05.020 9,55
26 158 DESCHAMPS SIMON LES BOUQUETINS NORMANDS M 08/12/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 3:32:17 (26,+12) 8:29:07 14:32:28.440 9,55

27 95 CARMES BENOIT TEAM BREIZ'LINE M 16/03/1979 ULTRA 81 KM 3:43:26 (51,+23) 8:30:15 14:33:36.640 9,52
28 495 QUILLERE PIERRE M 01/03/1996 ULTRA 81 KM 3:47:57 (62,+15) 8:30:32 14:33:53.530 9,52
29 68 BOUE CHRISTOPHE S/L JANZE ATHLETISME PAYS DE LA ROCHE AUX FEES M 22/03/1978 ULTRA 81 KM 3:36:24 (31,+8) 8:31:17 14:34:38.870 9,51

30 426 MOALLIC NICOLAS M 12/09/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 3:31:59 (22,+1) 8:31:34 14:34:55.260 9,50
31 343 LE PORHO ETIENNE M 13/02/1998 ULTRA 81 KM 3:30:50 (21,-1) 8:32:00 14:35:21.300 9,49
32 149 DE MONCLIN LOUIS M 22/09/1998 ULTRA 81 KM 3:24:07 (17,-2) 8:32:55 14:36:16.280 9,48

33 240 GUERIN JEREMIE M 26/09/1991 ULTRA 81 KM 8:33:13 14:36:34.600 9,47
34 108 CHASSERAY MATTHIEU M 06/11/1988 ULTRA 81 KM 3:40:31 (44,-13) 8:37:23 14:40:44.320 9,39
35 462 PERCHER HUGO M 24/11/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 3:26:46 (20,-1) 8:40:09 14:43:30.450 9,34

36 270 HERVE ETIENNE TEAM CREVETTE M 17/08/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 3:36:48 (34,-4) 8:41:47 14:45:08.360 9,31
37 120 COCHET MATHIEU M 06/08/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 3:38:30 (39,+12) 8:41:47 14:45:08.590 9,31
38 102 CHAHBI ADIL ASHBI M 21/03/1978 ULTRA 81 KM 3:40:30 (43,-11) 8:42:07 14:45:28.390 9,31

39 264 HAMON FRANCOIS M 29/01/1989 ULTRA 81 KM 3:36:29 (33,-4) 8:42:15 14:45:36.110 9,31
40 568 VITTOZ VINCENT M 17/07/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 3:21:16 (11,+5) 8:42:44 14:46:05.530 9,30
41 339 LE MOUAL ANTOINE M 13/05/1997 ULTRA 81 KM 3:44:34 (57,-21) 8:43:10 14:46:31.080 9,29

42 308 LANDAU MARC M 30/05/1983 ULTRA 81 KM 3:43:48 (53,+5) 8:43:38 14:46:59.780 9,28
43 247 GUILBAUD VIANNEY M 07/10/1988 ULTRA 81 KM 3:37:36 (37,+23) 8:46:21 14:49:42.260 9,23
44 518 RIOUX PAUL CIMA PAYS D'AURAY M 29/06/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 3:41:59 (45,+8) 8:47:05 14:50:26.400 9,22

45 381 LOUSSOUARN NICOLAS M 18/02/1998 ULTRA 81 KM 3:42:58 (48,+7) 8:47:21 14:50:42.330 9,22
46 229 GORETH THOMAS M 01/09/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 3:51:08 (68,+18) 8:47:46 14:51:07.400 9,21
47 323 LE BIHAN FABIEN LES FOULEES DE CLEGUER M 07/10/1984 ULTRA 81 KM 3:37:42 (38,-11) 8:48:34 14:51:55.870 9,19

48 505 REMOND STEPHANE M 10/04/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 3:43:22 (49,-1) 8:48:56 14:52:17.540 9,19
49 55 BODOLEC GREGORY M 13/10/1988 ULTRA 81 KM 3:36:28 (32,+1) 8:51:01 14:54:22.990 9,15
50 501 RATTI STEPHANE GREGAM ATHLE M 31/08/1974 ULTRA 81 KM 3:50:16 (66,+21) 8:51:14 14:54:35.290 9,15

51 296 JUGE ADRIEN LES BOUQUETINS NORMANDS M 29/11/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 3:39:53 (42,+5) 8:51:48 14:55:09.780 9,14
52 304 ✱LAFITE INGRID F 11/10/1983 ULTRA 81 KM 4:00:36 (98,+29) 8:53:03 14:56:24.800 9,12

53 432 MOUNIER ALAN M 20/11/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 3:44:20 (55,+6) 8:56:43 15:00:04.740 9,06
54 170 DUDORET CHRISTOPHE M 30/07/1985 ULTRA 81 KM 3:39:24 (41,-7) 8:57:45 15:01:06.460 9,04
55 65 BOTHEREAU VINCENT M 14/04/1978 ULTRA 81 KM 3:44:34 (56,+20) 8:57:46 15:01:07.170 9,04

56 380 LOUIS MARTIAL M 18/07/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 3:44:35 (58,-1) 8:58:12 15:01:33.470 9,03
57 566 VELUT ALEXANDRE TROYES OMNISPORT M 21/09/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 3:42:35 (47,-6) 8:59:16 15:02:37.120 9,01
58 291 JEULAND NICOLAS M 06/06/1994 ULTRA 81 KM 3:52:20 (70,+12) 8:59:34 15:02:55.690 9,01

59 233 GRANGER BASILE M 09/12/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 3:57:55 (83,+10) 8:59:54 15:03:15.630 9,00
60 197 FOULON JEAN-MARC M 06/11/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 3:44:52 (60,+13) 9:00:07 15:03:28.250 9,00
61 245 GUICHAOUA JULIEN M 22/12/1991 ULTRA 81 KM 4:00:35 (97,-1) 9:02:08 15:05:29.500 8,96

62 133 COUALAN JACQUES LE HUBLOT M 30/11/1969 ULTRA 81 KM 9:03:32 15:06:53.400 8,94
63 324 LE CHANU REMY M 06/02/1989 ULTRA 81 KM 3:59:30 (91,+17) 9:04:15 15:07:36.320 8,93
64 574 RELAVE ANTOINE M 03/08/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 3:42:23 (46,-18) 9:06:12 15:09:33.500 8,90

65 509 RIBOT LAURENT TEAM TRAIL DE LA GARENNE M 23/01/1985 ULTRA 81 KM 3:37:32 (36,+4) 9:08:37 15:11:58.420 8,86
66 7 ✱DEKEISTER DELPHINE L'ULTRA MARIN, RAID DU GOLFE DU MORBIHAN F 03/03/1981 ULTRA 81 KM 4:10:50 (135,+20)9:13:49 15:17:10.920 8,78
67 336 LE LIVEC SYLVAIN M 05/01/1978 ULTRA 81 KM 4:11:05 (138,+35)9:14:08 15:17:29.490 8,77

68 398 MARQUEZ ALFONS M 14/09/1971 ULTRA 81 KM 3:43:26 (50,+9) 9:15:39 15:19:00.910 8,75
69 57 BOHUON EMILIEN M 01/04/1995 ULTRA 81 KM 3:57:24 (80,+35) 9:17:19 15:20:40.280 8,72
70 59 BOISSEL LOIC M 05/11/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 4:01:07 (100,+1) 9:18:33 15:21:54.310 8,70

71 12 ✱STEPHAN CAROLE LISSES AC F 30/01/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 3:59:41 (93,-8) 9:19:00 15:22:21.570 8,69
72 361 LEMAITRE PIERRE VICTOR M 21/09/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 4:00:27 (96,+13) 9:19:27 15:22:48.100 8,69
73 469 PETRIAT GUILLAUME M 27/06/1978 ULTRA 81 KM 3:51:58 (69,+9) 9:19:40 15:23:01.850 8,68

74 465 PEROTIN CEDRIC M 21/09/1986 ULTRA 81 KM 3:49:58 (65,-23) 9:19:59 15:23:20.680 8,68
75 475 PICHOT THOMAS M 03/05/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 3:58:28 (86,+4) 9:21:00 15:24:21.690 8,66
76 46 BENNE-DARSES VALERIAN L'ULTRA MARIN, RAID DU GOLFE DU MORBIHAN M 17/07/1988 ULTRA 81 KM 3:58:48 (88,+38) 9:23:01 15:26:22.740 8,63

77 355 ✱LEBOSSE ELODIE BRUGES RESPIRE F 28/06/1985 ULTRA 81 KM 4:06:20 (110,+61)9:23:16 15:26:37.440 8,63
78 508 RIALLAND MICKAEL M 04/05/1988 ULTRA 81 KM 4:13:15 (147,+47)9:24:19 15:27:40.610 8,61

79 115 CINTUREL ARNAUD M 15/10/1979 ULTRA 81 KM 3:43:38 (52,+13) 9:24:54 15:28:15.810 8,60
80 267 HENRY MATTHIEU M 30/01/1990 ULTRA 81 KM 3:56:48 (77,+26) 9:28:20 15:31:41.950 8,55
81 52 BINET MANUEL M 11/12/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 3:59:04 (90,+22) 9:28:35 15:31:56.660 8,55

82 303 ✱LACOMBE FANNY F 25/04/1986 ULTRA 81 KM 4:07:20 (114,+8) 9:28:40 15:32:01.250 8,55
83 107 CHARPENTIER CHRISTOPHE BEAULIEU ENDURANCE M 11/11/1972 ULTRA 81 KM 4:08:24 (121,-8) 9:29:51 15:33:12.640 8,53
84 11 ✱LOURDAIS MEGANE COUREURS D'EXTREME F 03/07/1995 ULTRA 81 KM 3:56:52 (78,+3) 9:33:43 15:37:04.860 8,47

85 424 MILLIERE JEAN-SEBASTIEN X RUN M 25/04/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 4:10:51 (136,+14)9:34:48 15:38:09.460 8,46
86 422 MEULAN CLEMENT M 01/12/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 3:43:54 (54,-8) 9:36:12 15:39:33.870 8,43
87 312 LANOE ALEXIS ENTENTE NORD LOIRE 44 M 23/03/1990 ULTRA 81 KM 3:58:20 (85,+13) 9:36:55 15:40:16.080 8,42

88 141 DAGUENET SEBASTIEN VSF LA FERTE BERNARD M 18/07/1978 ULTRA 81 KM 3:57:25 (81,-9) 9:37:20 15:40:41.890 8,42
89 16 ALLEMAND JEAN-LOUIS M 06/06/1980 ULTRA 81 KM 4:04:12 (105,+34)9:40:16 15:43:37.810 8,38
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90 391 MARC PHILIPPE M 19/11/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 3:49:48 (64,-12) 9:41:17 15:44:38.320 8,36

91 269 HERAULT MIKAEL FOULEES PLUVIGNOISES M 03/04/1981 ULTRA 81 KM 3:58:34 (87,-4) 9:41:18 15:44:39.530 8,36
92 8 ✱SAUZEAU ANNE-LAURE TEAM NISSA TRIATHLON F 20/01/1988 ULTRA 81 KM 4:07:26 (116,+35)9:41:46 15:45:07.960 8,35
93 71 BOUGERIE CHRISTOPHE ATHLE RHUYS M 13/06/1971 ULTRA 81 KM 4:02:47 (103,-11)9:42:33 15:45:54.010 8,34

94 559 TROCHON ALBAN OOMPA LOOMPA M 15/05/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 3:57:39 (82,+23) 9:43:29 15:46:50.640 8,33
95 232 GRANDIN LOIC RENNES TRIATHLON M 11/02/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 3:56:20 (76,+3) 9:44:18 15:47:39.110 8,32
96 330 LE FLOC'H BASTIEN M 20/10/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 4:01:30 (102,-2) 9:44:19 15:47:40.080 8,32

97 128 COMBES BORIS M 21/01/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 4:09:28 (130,+15)9:44:34 15:47:55.760 8,31
98 407 MASSON STEVEN M 19/01/1994 ULTRA 81 KM 4:00:05 (95,-6) 9:45:09 15:48:30.720 8,31
99 181 FALISCHIA DAVID M 31/03/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 4:13:06 (145,+27)9:45:18 15:48:39.160 8,30

100 279 HOUVENAGHEL PATRICK M 21/07/1969 ULTRA 81 KM 4:20:38 (163,+34)9:45:30 15:48:51.210 8,30
101 255 GUILLOT JULIEN RAMA TEAM M 10/01/1974 ULTRA 81 KM 4:08:20 (119,+16)9:45:36 15:48:57.480 8,30

102 474 PICHARD JULIEN M 15/09/1976 ULTRA 81 KM 3:56:17 (75,-19) 9:46:17 15:49:38.230 8,29
103 98 ✱CARTON MARINE F 03/07/1991 ULTRA 81 KM 4:31:52 (214,+108)9:48:21 15:51:42.630 8,26
104 137 COURTEIX ALEXANDRE M 03/12/1984 ULTRA 81 KM 9:48:35 15:51:56.120 8,26

105 417 MELLIER MARTIAL QUIMPER TRIATHLON M 10/01/1974 ULTRA 81 KM 4:14:12 (151,+29)9:49:17 15:52:38.290 8,25
106 461 PELOUARD CLEMENT M 06/03/1989 ULTRA 81 KM 4:13:48 (149,-1) 9:49:39 15:53:00.210 8,24
107 201 FRAIOLI ARNAUD TEAM TRAIL DE LA GARENNE M 25/07/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 4:06:23 (111,+14)9:50:11 15:53:32.500 8,23

108 538 SIMON LAURENT ADN NOYAL PONTIVY M 15/03/1980 ULTRA 81 KM 4:27:21 (195,+86)9:50:15 15:53:36.120 8,23
109 506 REVEL BAPTISTE M 30/09/1999 ULTRA 81 KM 3:52:29 (71,-2) 9:50:21 15:53:42.150 8,23
110 550 THEILLIER ALEXANDRE M 12/11/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 4:06:32 (112,+46)9:51:07 15:54:28.900 8,22

111 408 MATHIEU JEAN CLAUDE OUTDOOR AND NEWS M 15/08/1963 ULTRA 81 KM 3:54:04 (73,-10) 9:51:28 15:54:49.630 8,22
112 345 LE PORS ALEXANDRE M 21/02/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 4:09:52 (133,+13)9:52:36 15:55:57.820 8,20
113 464 PERNOT MICHAEL HERBAUGES ATHLE 44 M 25/10/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 3:59:36 (92,+18) 9:52:38 15:55:59.750 8,20

114 139 CRILLON PAUL M 26/10/2003 ULTRA 81 KM 4:00:58 (99,+12) 9:55:13 15:58:34.060 8,17
115 530 SADRAN ANTOINE M 04/04/1984 ULTRA 81 KM 3:48:18 (63,+3) 9:55:51 15:59:12.140 8,16
116 213 GARCIA LAURENT US MONTSOULT-BAILLET-MAFFLIERS M 05/07/1972 ULTRA 81 KM 4:09:17 (125,+54)9:56:03 15:59:24.670 8,15

117 331 LE FOLL YANN FOULEE RENANAISE M 14/06/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 4:27:23 (196,+95)9:56:21 15:59:42.270 8,15
118 202 FRAVAL CEDRIC M 24/12/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 4:09:25 (128,+32)9:56:53 16:00:14.070 8,14
119 196 FOUGERAY BRIAG SO TRAIL LYON M 24/12/1997 ULTRA 81 KM 3:35:27 (29,-5) 9:58:07 16:01:28.560 8,13

120 458 PAVIOT ERWAN M 15/03/1981 ULTRA 81 KM 4:08:31 (122,+19)10:00:44 16:04:06 8,09
121 526 ROULLE BENOIT M 16/11/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 4:14:04 (150,+41)10:00:45 16:04:06.240 8,09
122 79 BRASIER JULIEN M 12/04/1984 ULTRA 81 KM 4:22:00 (168,+70)10:01:15 16:04:36.150 8,08

123 306 LALEOUSE LOIC M 09/05/1967 ULTRA 81 KM 3:56:12 (74,-4) 10:02:39 16:06:00.090 8,06
124 183 FAUCONNIER ERIC M 23/05/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 4:09:13 (123,+6)10:02:39 16:06:00.090 8,06
125 399 ✱MARSAL CATHERINE F 20/01/1971 ULTRA 81 KM 4:18:04 (159,+7)10:03:42 16:07:03.750 8,05

126 334 LE GOFF GAETAN S/L GREGAM ATHLE M 18/09/1981 ULTRA 81 KM 4:07:23 (115,-24)10:03:42 16:07:03.980 8,05
127 467 PERRONNO ALEXANDRE M 16/12/1980 ULTRA 81 KM 4:12:09 (143,-3) 10:04:09 16:07:30.260 8,04

128 441 OHEIX YVAN M 23/09/1969 ULTRA 81 KM 4:33:40 (226,+38)10:05:44 16:09:05.010 8,02
129 283 JAMIN ENOAL M 07/01/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 3:53:01 (72,-10) 10:07:24 16:10:45.740 8,00
130 224 GILLET MAXIME M 04/06/1988 ULTRA 81 KM 4:34:38 (231,+25)10:08:34 16:11:55.430 7,99

131 376 LORIC JEREMY M 23/05/1988 ULTRA 81 KM 4:32:50 (224,+33)10:08:34 16:11:55.430 7,99
132 350 LE TUTOUR MATTHIEU M 20/12/1978 ULTRA 81 KM 4:22:14 (170,+59)10:08:49 16:12:10.140 7,98
133 58 BOISNARD DORIAN LPZ M 11/08/1996 ULTRA 81 KM 4:08:22 (120,+33)10:09:22 16:12:43.430 7,98

134 125 COILOT CLEMENT M 22/04/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 4:04:37 (106,-26)10:09:23 16:12:44.640 7,98
135 103 CHALMEL DAVID M 07/12/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 4:09:13 (124,-1) 10:12:22 16:15:43.020 7,94
136 23 AUBIN SEBASTIEN GRUN&CULS M 29/06/1991 ULTRA 81 KM 4:43:17 (278,-1) 10:12:43 16:16:04.470 7,93

137 47 ✱BENOIST EGLANTINE F 19/06/1988 ULTRA 81 KM 4:23:48 (176,+19)10:13:55 16:17:16.810 7,92
138 88 CAILLETON FELIX M 24/06/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 4:05:14 (108,-11)10:13:55 16:17:16.810 7,92
139 172 DULLIN NICOLAS M 02/02/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 4:05:06 (107,-8) 10:13:55 16:17:16.810 7,92

140 351 LE VERGER ALEXANDRE M 09/10/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 4:13:12 (146,+75)10:14:48 16:18:09.630 7,91
141 254 GUILLOT CLEMENT GUILLOT M 28/04/1995 ULTRA 81 KM 4:12:51 (144,-37)10:15:11 16:18:32.530 7,90
142 230 GOUEVIC OLIVIER M 28/02/1981 ULTRA 81 KM 4:09:53 (134,+30)10:17:10 16:20:31.640 7,87

143 69 BOUFFORT EVAN M 05/09/2000 ULTRA 81 KM 4:09:27 (129,+20)10:18:56 16:22:17.460 7,85
144 515 RIGOT ANTONY M 31/08/1970 ULTRA 81 KM 4:05:24 (109,+5)10:20:33 16:23:54.250 7,83
145 204 FRETIGNY REGIS TROYES OMNISPORT M 24/01/1972 ULTRA 81 KM 4:23:23 (175,+93)10:21:19 16:24:40.930 7,82

146 218 GERSTER CEDRIC M 11/04/1980 ULTRA 81 KM 4:03:18 (104,+2)10:22:17 16:25:38.070 7,81
147 543 TANAYS REMY M 03/08/1995 ULTRA 81 KM 4:18:00 (157,+31)10:23:20 16:26:41.710 7,80
148 564 VABRET OLIVIER M 20/09/1991 ULTRA 81 KM 4:43:43 (280,+107)10:23:51 16:27:12.580 7,79

149 85 BRUNEAU NICOLAS TOS M 21/08/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 4:32:03 (217,-1) 10:24:45 16:28:06.810 7,78
150 257 GUILLOU THIBAUD M 02/02/1988 ULTRA 81 KM 4:24:08 (180,+89)10:25:12 16:28:33.330 7,77
151 104 CHANCEL JOFFREY TOUT CHAILLES COURT M 30/03/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 4:20:48 (164,+12)10:25:35 16:28:56.470 7,77

152 72 BOUGUEREAU THOMAS US FAIVELEY / TCC M 17/03/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 4:21:23 (165,+13)10:25:35 16:28:56.950 7,77
153 437 ✱NAUDAN ANNE F 13/02/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 4:25:46 (193,+49)10:26:01 16:29:22.270 7,76

154 210 GALLAIS JEAN-MARC M 08/03/1970 ULTRA 81 KM 4:29:23 (206,+110)10:26:11 16:29:32.630 7,76
155 560 TRUFFIER BLANC SAMUEL M 21/11/1995 ULTRA 81 KM 3:58:50 (89,+15)10:26:48 16:30:09.750 7,75
156 259 GUIOTTEAU ETIENNE SC ORVAULT M 26/09/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 4:28:39 (202,-20)10:27:30 16:30:51.490 7,75

157 21 AUBERT DAVID LAUZACH RUN IN NATURE M 22/11/1976 ULTRA 81 KM 4:28:22 (200,-10)10:27:59 16:31:20.910 7,74
158 178 EMERAUD GAEL LANDEVANT SPORT NATURE M 09/12/1983 ULTRA 81 KM 4:35:09 (233,+143)10:29:52 16:33:13.990 7,72
159 434 ✱MOYON SARAH F 14/05/1985 ULTRA 81 KM 4:44:10 (285,+96)10:30:31 16:33:52.570 7,71

160 258 GUINCHE RAPHAEL M 11/12/1990 ULTRA 81 KM 4:20:31 (162,+125)10:31:27 16:34:48.490 7,70
161 470 PETROFF NICOLAS M 02/12/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 4:09:38 (132,-37)10:34:45 16:38:06.670 7,66
162 327 LE DU ERIC M 18/04/1978 ULTRA 81 KM 4:11:58 (142,-107)10:34:46 16:38:07.400 7,66

163 166 PASTEUR PIERRE M 17/08/1985 ULTRA 81 KM 3:51:05 (67,-17) 10:35:04 16:38:25.240 7,65
164 235 GRENNEPOIS JOHANN M 15/05/1976 ULTRA 81 KM 4:25:30 (191,-63)10:36:09 16:39:30.080 7,64
165 212 GARCAIS DAMIEN M 09/01/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 4:25:15 (190,+29)10:39:18 16:42:39.120 7,60

166 241 GUERY XAVIER M 19/08/1997 ULTRA 81 KM 4:26:38 (194,+24)10:39:46 16:43:07.580 7,60
167 368 LHERBETTE ANTOINE LANDEVANT SPORT NATURE M 14/09/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 4:34:27 (228,+163)10:40:31 16:43:52.910 7,59
168 460 PECHARD ALEXANDRE M 02/08/1997 ULTRA 81 KM 4:07:45 (118,+14)10:40:52 16:44:13.650 7,58

169 397 MARION MICHAEL M 12/05/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 4:07:44 (117,+16)10:40:53 16:44:14.590 7,58
170 545 TEKAYA KARIM LES FOULEES DE CLEGUER M 20/02/1980 ULTRA 81 KM 4:30:25 (210,+23)10:41:20 16:44:41.600 7,58
171 275 HILLAIREAU CEDRIC M 06/12/1990 ULTRA 81 KM 4:22:01 (169,-2) 10:41:37 16:44:58.510 7,57

172 198 FOURDAN QUENTIN M 08/03/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 4:36:23 (236,+4)10:42:47 16:46:08.190 7,56
173 10 LE GUERN OLIVIER TEAM HDB M 23/03/1970 ULTRA 81 KM 4:18:22 (160,-18)10:44:11 16:47:32.850 7,54
174 126 COLAS THOMAS ANDRESY ATHLETISME M 14/03/1997 ULTRA 81 KM 3:59:45 (94,-10) 10:44:29 16:47:50.920 7,54

175 214 GATINEL VALENTIN M 19/09/1996 ULTRA 81 KM 4:14:28 (153,+4)10:45:47 16:49:08.080 7,53
176 532 SAUCET SEBASTIEN M 03/10/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 4:32:10 (219,-54)10:46:19 16:49:40.600 7,52

177 207 GAILLARD MATTHIEU M 20/03/1969 ULTRA 81 KM 4:28:26 (201,-39)10:46:20 16:49:41.810 7,52
178 90 CAMARET MORGAD M 15/03/1979 ULTRA 81 KM 4:32:46 (223,-38)10:46:21 16:49:42.040 7,52
179 78 BRANGIER STEPHANE FRONT RUNNERS DE PARIS M 02/04/1971 ULTRA 81 KM 4:32:41 (222,-17)10:47:18 16:50:39.390 7,51

180 384 MADORE GAETAN M 07/06/1983 ULTRA 81 KM 4:16:49 (155,-36)10:47:25 16:50:46.380 7,51
181 177 ELAIN DIDIER M 14/06/1972 ULTRA 81 KM 4:11:31 (139,-1) 10:47:53 16:51:14.090 7,50
182 140 ✱DAGNET CLAIRE FOULEE RENANAISE F 23/07/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 4:39:46 (254,+53)10:49:15 16:52:36.810 7,49

183 94 CARADEC KEVIN M 07/09/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 4:42:46 (273,+137)10:50:11 16:53:32.260 7,47
184 276 HOCHET YVON M 17/02/1964 ULTRA 81 KM 4:24:43 (184,-32)10:51:21 16:54:42.900 7,46
185 444 ORIA GILLES M 03/12/1969 ULTRA 81 KM 4:11:56 (141,-25)10:52:31 16:55:52.920 7,45
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186 338 LE MOAN MICKAEL M 06/08/1996 ULTRA 81 KM 4:46:49 (299,+66)10:54:14 16:57:35.960 7,43

187 419 MESSAGER ANTOINE SALOMON M 23/05/1990 ULTRA 81 KM 4:09:30 (131,+3)10:54:20 16:57:41.510 7,43
188 488 BAUJARD Romain M 14/03/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 4:31:03 (213,+31)10:54:54 16:58:15.730 7,42
189 316 LAVENTURE SYLVAIN LES FOULEES DE CLEGUER M 10/12/1971 ULTRA 81 KM 4:30:24 (209,-23)10:55:17 16:58:38.880 7,42

190 360 LEGRAND TRISTAN M 12/08/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 4:24:45 (185,+17)10:55:21 16:58:42.980 7,42
191 329 LE FLOCH PIERRE-YVES M 11/03/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 4:49:03 (314,+100)10:55:29 16:58:50.450 7,41
192 219 GESTIN YOANN M 18/09/1986 ULTRA 81 KM 4:49:09 (315,+98)10:55:29 16:58:50.940 7,41

193 429 MORIN SYLVAIN M 23/06/1984 ULTRA 81 KM 4:37:46 (243,+18)10:55:48 16:59:09.970 7,41
194 112 CHOLLET REMI M 05/04/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 4:24:55 (186,+37)10:56:35 16:59:56.230 7,40
195 29 BADOUAL THIBAUT M 10/01/1997 ULTRA 81 KM 4:54:28 (339,+107)10:57:00 17:00:21.770 7,40

196 371 LOCQUEVILLE LOUIS M 21/07/1998 ULTRA 81 KM 4:54:31 (340,+105)10:57:00 17:00:21.770 7,40
197 423 DUCHÊNE Raphaël GENERATION TRAIL BLOIS M 18/12/1967 ULTRA 81 KM 4:24:06 (179,-10)10:58:24 17:01:45.740 7,38

198 28 BARBEREAU CHRISTOPHE GENERATION TRAIL BLOIS M 25/05/1966 ULTRA 81 KM 4:24:05 (178,-10)10:58:27 17:01:48.500 7,38
199 447 PACILLY BENOIT M 23/07/1984 ULTRA 81 KM 4:37:13 (240,+12)10:58:29 17:01:50.180 7,38
200 449 PAIN GREGORY FRONT RUNNERS DE PARIS M 28/07/1991 ULTRA 81 KM 4:06:53 (113,-46)10:59:26 17:02:47.050 7,37

201 215 GAUTIER FABIEN M 29/10/1984 ULTRA 81 KM 4:38:20 (246,-5) 11:01:12 17:04:33.540 7,35
202 45 BELPALME DENIS M 24/09/1983 ULTRA 81 KM 4:24:41 (183,+31)11:01:49 17:05:10.410 7,34
203 463 PERESSE LAURENT LANDEVANT SPORT NATUFRE M 05/09/1988 ULTRA 81 KM 4:51:29 (328,+104)11:02:47 17:06:08.260 7,33

204 369 LIGERON OLIVIER AS PARFUMS CHRISTIAN DIOR M 17/04/1984 ULTRA 81 KM 4:34:48 (232,+58)11:02:56 17:06:17.670 7,33
205 344 LE PORHO FREDERIC M 10/12/1968 ULTRA 81 KM 4:41:23 (268,+26)11:03:36 17:06:57.210 7,32
206 445 OUISSE YOANN M 27/04/1976 ULTRA 81 KM 4:41:22 (267,+30)11:03:37 17:06:58.410 7,32

207 428 MONTAGNON EDOUARD LE RHEU'NING M 20/12/1979 ULTRA 81 KM 4:44:07 (283,+70)11:03:39 17:07:00.100 7,32
208 479 PLOUZENNEC GWENDAL M 19/03/1979 ULTRA 81 KM 4:14:14 (152,+44)11:03:57 17:07:18.910 7,32
209 494 QUESSARD HUGO M 13/10/1991 ULTRA 81 KM 4:39:18 (250,+39)11:04:05 17:07:26.150 7,32

210 406 MASSON LAURENT M 08/04/1978 ULTRA 81 KM 4:45:49 (293,-23)11:04:09 17:07:30.010 7,32
211 378 LORIN JOCELYN M 20/03/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 4:09:21 (126,+11)11:04:10 17:07:31.700 7,32
212 531 ✱SAHLI LUCYNA F 10/05/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 4:50:54 (326,+11)11:04:19 17:07:40.630 7,32

213 453 ✱PASTULA IRENA F 15/05/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 4:50:53 (325,+13)11:04:19 17:07:40.870 7,32
214 209 GALLAIS GUILLAUME ALB BRECE M 22/07/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 4:24:29 (182,-1) 11:05:02 17:08:23.550 7,31
215 491 QUENARDEL CYRIL M 23/07/1984 ULTRA 81 KM 4:43:52 (281,+30)11:05:39 17:09:00.450 7,30

216 450 PAINCHAUD ADRIEN M 10/10/1981 ULTRA 81 KM 4:25:44 (192,-22)11:05:58 17:09:19.750 7,30
217 154 DEKEISTER SEBASTIEN M 19/01/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 4:39:31 (252,+30)11:06:39 17:10:00.750 7,29
218 319 ✱LE BENEZIC LEA CJAC F 15/05/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 4:38:33 (247,-60)11:07:14 17:10:35.490 7,28

219 228 ✱GODEFROY ANNELYNE F 25/12/1983 ULTRA 81 KM 4:55:57 (355,+70)11:07:14 17:10:35.490 7,28
220 173 DUMONT PASCAL AS DRESSER RAND M 01/04/1972 ULTRA 81 KM 4:48:29 (311,+16)11:07:57 17:11:18.200 7,28
221 147 DAVID SEBASTIEN M 11/01/1974 ULTRA 81 KM 4:56:01 (357,+108)11:08:09 17:11:30.700 7,27

222 563 VABRET NICOLAS M 11/12/1985 ULTRA 81 KM 4:44:02 (282,+103)11:09:13 17:12:34.830 7,26
223 507 REY-GIRAUD PATRICK M 31/08/1969 ULTRA 81 KM 4:28:43 (204,+2)11:09:56 17:13:17.250 7,25

224 352 LEBEAUPIN CHRISTOPHE SC ORVAULT M 23/01/1980 ULTRA 81 KM 4:42:03 (271,+73)11:11:02 17:14:23.050 7,24
225 314 LATHULIERE FLORIAN M 19/02/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 4:48:17 (309,+141)11:11:53 17:15:14.140 7,23
226 454 PATRON DAVID TEAM GLOBULES M 27/01/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 5:03:15 (407,-48)11:11:54 17:15:15.830 7,23

227 313 LARCIER-MARTIN PAUL RCCN M 10/02/1964 ULTRA 81 KM 4:21:42 (167,-46)11:12:05 17:15:26.690 7,23
228 159 ✱DESNOS HELENE RCCN F 14/05/1994 ULTRA 81 KM 4:22:48 (173,-42)11:12:05 17:15:26.690 7,23
229 414 MAUREL NICOLAS M 11/06/2000 ULTRA 81 KM 4:25:14 (189,+28)11:12:14 17:15:35.850 7,23

230 226 GIRAUD FLORENT M 23/01/1991 ULTRA 81 KM 4:27:42 (197,+52)11:13:19 17:16:40.680 7,22
231 295 JOUSSELIN THIBAUT M 25/04/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 4:25:06 (187,+39)11:13:20 17:16:41.650 7,22
232 22 ✱AUBERT HELENE TRIATHLON CLUB NANTAIS F 21/12/1981 ULTRA 81 KM 4:36:51 (238,-3) 11:14:39 17:18:00.940 7,20

233 486 PRESSE PIERRE M 27/04/1995 ULTRA 81 KM 4:42:12 (272,+38)11:14:40 17:18:01.900 7,20
234 300 KERVADEC LUDOVIC LANDEVANT SPORT NATURE M 07/11/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 4:51:31 (330,+104)11:14:55 17:18:16.850 7,20
235 109 CHEMIN BENJAMIN ULTRA MARIN CLUB M 13/05/1988 ULTRA 81 KM 4:21:35 (166,+8)11:16:05 17:19:26.740 7,19

236 322 LE BIGOT JOHAN M 02/11/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 4:31:54 (215,+50)11:16:54 17:20:15.670 7,18
237 76 BRANCHE ETIENNE M 10/11/1994 ULTRA 81 KM 4:31:56 (216,+50)11:16:55 17:20:16.150 7,18
238 363 LENA FREDERIC M 06/12/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 4:48:14 (308,+63)11:17:34 17:20:55.480 7,17

239 191 FLAHAT ROMUALD CIMA M 08/04/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 4:09:25 (127,+29)11:17:35 17:20:56.640 7,17
240 289 ✱JEGO EVAELLE F 16/02/2000 ULTRA 81 KM 4:32:10 (220,+40)11:17:51 17:21:12.060 7,17
241 53 BIROT JEREMY M 23/10/1991 ULTRA 81 KM 4:58:52 (386,+89)11:18:34 17:21:55.200 7,16

242 262 TAVENARD STEPHANE M 27/04/1969 ULTRA 81 KM 5:20:05 (474,-134)11:18:43 17:22:04.360 7,16
243 326 LE DOEUFF MAXIME M 28/11/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 4:32:17 (221,+50)11:20:26 17:23:47.010 7,14
244 537 SERVRANCKX RICHARD M 16/09/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 4:40:00 (257,+103)11:20:27 17:23:48.450 7,14

245 466 PERRON ARNAUD M 30/05/1990 ULTRA 81 KM 4:27:53 (198,+30)11:21:40 17:25:01.480 7,13
246 118 CLOAREC CHRISTIAN M 25/02/1961 ULTRA 81 KM 4:54:53 (343,+94)11:22:58 17:26:19.570 7,12
247 565 VAILLAND GILLES M 18/10/1963 ULTRA 81 KM 4:41:35 (270,+39)11:23:06 17:26:27.280 7,11

248 570 WINDELS YANN S/L LE MANS A 72 M 31/05/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 4:59:41 (392,+101)11:23:09 17:26:30.420 7,11
249 74 BOURGEOIS THIBAULT M 22/04/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 4:30:40 (211,+20)11:23:20 17:26:41.270 7,11

250 70 BOUFFORT STEPHANE M 25/07/1970 ULTRA 81 KM 4:33:50 (227,-3) 11:25:37 17:28:58.740 7,09
251 418 MENANT YANN SURESNES PASSION ATHLE MARATHON M 01/10/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 4:54:50 (342,+81)11:26:01 17:29:22.600 7,08
252 342 LE PENNEC PIERRE M 25/01/1967 ULTRA 81 KM 4:49:14 (316,+16)11:26:33 17:29:54.180 7,08

253 366 LEVESQUE YANNICK M 09/05/1969 ULTRA 81 KM 4:49:16 (317,+16)11:26:33 17:29:54.430 7,08
254 130 COROSINE RODRIGUE AS NANDY ATHLETISME M 09/01/1964 ULTRA 81 KM 4:38:09 (244,+4)11:26:34 17:29:55.140 7,08
255 238 GROS STEPHANE AS NANDY COURSE M 06/02/1967 ULTRA 81 KM 4:38:16 (245) 11:26:34 17:29:55.630 7,08

256 292 JOLLIVET ERWAN M 14/06/1996 ULTRA 81 KM 4:01:28 (101,-13)11:26:49 17:30:10.110 7,08
257 542 TALLIO STEVEN M 16/04/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 4:44:39 (288,+30)11:26:57 17:30:18.060 7,07
258 84 BRUHAN ANTOINE TRAILER D ARMOR M 14/10/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 4:44:45 (289,+79)11:26:58 17:30:19.510 7,07

259 31 BAMDE LOIC M 14/05/1969 ULTRA 81 KM 4:38:59 (248,-47)11:28:56 17:32:17.950 7,05
260 195 FOUCAULT GILDAS LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON M 26/04/1979 ULTRA 81 KM 4:25:09 (188,-34)11:29:04 17:32:25.420 7,05
261 443 OLLIVIER JEROME LE HUBLOT M 27/02/1972 ULTRA 81 KM 4:11:56 (140,-20)11:29:42 17:33:03.020 7,05

262 35 BARRAULT REMI AS PARFUMS CHRISTIAN DIOR M 08/11/1988 ULTRA 81 KM 4:56:57 (366,+60)11:29:44 17:33:05.920 7,05
263 106 CHARLES JULIEN M 22/04/1983 ULTRA 81 KM 4:44:36 (287,+101)11:29:46 17:33:07.850 7,05
264 389 MALAUNAY BASILE M 21/03/1998 ULTRA 81 KM 4:57:08 (368,+36)11:30:55 17:34:16.560 7,03

265 421 MESTDAGH BAPTISTE M 26/11/1998 ULTRA 81 KM 4:48:19 (310,+141)11:31:04 17:34:25.240 7,03
266 32 BARBE LILIAN M 25/07/2000 ULTRA 81 KM 4:55:44 (352,+53)11:32:04 17:35:25.540 7,02
267 359 LEGRAND REMI M 23/04/1990 ULTRA 81 KM 4:40:56 (261,+32)11:32:51 17:36:12.530 7,01

268 325 LE COROLLER HERVE M 29/05/1964 ULTRA 81 KM 4:23:50 (177,-14)11:33:24 17:36:45.800 7,01
269 511 RICHARD JOHANN M 03/10/1978 ULTRA 81 KM 4:30:52 (212,-29)11:33:25 17:36:46.520 7,01
270 122 COCOUAL MORGAN M 29/10/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 4:47:04 (300,+63)11:34:45 17:38:06.800 7,00

271 123 COCOUAL THEO M 18/10/2003 ULTRA 81 KM 4:47:05 (301,+55)11:34:47 17:38:08.970 6,99
272 168 DUCHENE SOLAL M 30/08/2000 ULTRA 81 KM 4:56:22 (361,+77)11:36:21 17:39:42.260 6,98

273 382 LUCAS JULIEN M 16/10/1974 ULTRA 81 KM 4:35:24 (234,+89)11:36:37 17:39:58.650 6,98
274 571 WINTREBERT EMMANUEL PASSPARTOUT TRAILERS DU JOSAS M 18/01/1971 ULTRA 81 KM 4:18:52 (161,-59)11:36:58 17:40:19.140 6,97
275 242 GUET FRAPARD YANNICK M 17/09/1970 ULTRA 81 KM 4:33:26 (225,-41)11:37:16 17:40:37.930 6,97

276 513 ✱RIGOBERT MARIE-CLAIRE ELAN CESSON F 17/03/1969 ULTRA 81 KM 4:39:26 (251,-1) 11:37:44 17:41:05.660 6,97
277 87 CADORET PIERRE YVES M 05/11/1971 ULTRA 81 KM 4:28:19 (199,-6) 11:37:57 17:41:18.200 6,96
278 152 DEBLANGY GEOFFREY M 24/12/1981 ULTRA 81 KM 4:34:30 (229,-19)11:38:06 17:41:27.620 6,96

279 553 TISON STEPHANE M 02/12/1971 ULTRA 81 KM 4:49:19 (318,+13)11:38:06 17:41:27.860 6,96
280 497 ✱QUIRION ANNICK S/L AC LA CHAPELLE/ERDRE F 16/07/1958 ULTRA 81 KM 4:57:05 (367,-9) 11:38:23 17:41:44.500 6,96
281 416 MECHINE STEPHANE M 19/12/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 4:28:40 (203,-59)11:38:30 17:41:51.250 6,96
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282 572 WYPELIER FABRICE FRONT RUNNERS DE PARIS M 11/07/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 4:46:23 (296,-69)11:38:42 17:42:03.070 6,96

283 91 CAMPOS-HUGUENEY MATTHIEU M 27/12/1971 ULTRA 81 KM 4:37:10 (239,-2) 11:39:03 17:42:24.770 6,95
284 144 DANIEL MORGAN M 11/12/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 4:45:27 (292,+27)11:39:06 17:42:27.660 6,95
285 34 BARRAU SEBASTIEN M 17/04/1979 ULTRA 81 KM 4:58:13 (377,+54)11:40:11 17:43:33 6,94

286 227 GLOTIN THOMAS M 12/06/1984 ULTRA 81 KM 4:58:03 (374,+56)11:40:12 17:43:33.240 6,94
287 393 MARCHAND NICOLAS M 08/11/1984 ULTRA 81 KM 4:58:45 (380,+41)11:40:12 17:43:33.240 6,94
288 77 ✱BRANCHE RAPHAELLE F 03/06/1989 ULTRA 81 KM 4:37:43 (242,-29)11:40:47 17:44:08.940 6,94

289 280 HUE XAVIER M 13/10/1971 ULTRA 81 KM 4:55:52 (354,+53)11:41:02 17:44:23.450 6,93
290 413 MAUPILIER GUILLAUME COURIR A ERDEVEN M 26/01/1972 ULTRA 81 KM 5:08:13 (431,+56)11:41:11 17:44:32.820 6,93
291 263 HALLOUET REMI BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS M 28/09/1989 ULTRA 81 KM 3:46:39 (61,+3) 11:41:21 17:44:42.220 6,93

292 251 GUILLERME BASTIEN RUN IN SENE M 09/07/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 4:17:40 (156,-20)11:42:12 17:45:33.820 6,92
293 49 BERTRAND ALEXANDRE M 31/08/1983 ULTRA 81 KM 4:36:28 (237,-78)11:42:33 17:45:54.780 6,92

294 534 SEDAN DAVID M 16/10/1980 ULTRA 81 KM 4:30:18 (208,-78)11:42:33 17:45:54.780 6,92
295 86 BUCHER AURELIEN LANDEVANT SPORT NATUFRE M 12/09/1984 ULTRA 81 KM 4:51:29 (329,+104)11:42:51 17:46:12.630 6,91
296 569 WAROUX SAMUEL LANDEVANT SPORT NATUFRE M 29/08/1972 ULTRA 81 KM 4:46:12 (294,+98)11:42:51 17:46:12.870 6,91

297 333 LE GOFF PASCAL LANDEVANT SPORT NATUFRE M 03/03/1980 ULTRA 81 KM 4:58:06 (375,+60)11:42:52 17:46:13.110 6,91
298 136 COUGOULAT YANN LANDEVANT SPORT NATUFRE M 03/08/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 5:03:46 (410,+26)11:42:53 17:46:14.070 6,91
299 400 MARSAL DAMIEN M 22/02/1976 ULTRA 81 KM 4:29:44 (207,-32)11:46:00 17:49:21.520 6,88

300 401 ✱MARTIN SANDRINE F 05/11/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 5:06:21 (424,-104)11:46:39 17:50:00.840 6,88
301 535 SEGALLOU FRANCOIS M 11/10/1989 ULTRA 81 KM 4:55:33 (347,+113)11:46:46 17:50:07.830 6,88
302 318 LE BASTARD EWAN M 02/10/1999 ULTRA 81 KM 4:55:35 (348,+113)11:46:47 17:50:08.070 6,88

303 320 LE BERRE ESTEBAN TRIATHLE VANNES M 15/12/1999 ULTRA 81 KM 4:59:19 (388,+85)11:47:33 17:50:54.870 6,87
304 436 MULARD THEO M 23/05/1995 ULTRA 81 KM 4:53:57 (336,+13)11:47:37 17:50:58.010 6,87
305 435 MULARD MATTHIAS RSSCTRIATHLON M 30/09/2000 ULTRA 81 KM 4:53:51 (335,+13)11:47:37 17:50:58.010 6,87

306 471 PEYRON JEAN M 19/06/1996 ULTRA 81 KM 4:58:50 (385,+87)11:47:39 17:51:00.660 6,87
307 265 ✱HAMRIOUI SORAYA F 14/12/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 5:05:16 (419,-3) 11:48:17 17:51:38.070 6,86
308 383 MACHABERT PATRICE PESSAC M 22/06/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 4:39:58 (256,-44)11:48:17 17:51:38.300 6,86

309 328 ✱LE DU LAURE F 05/04/1974 ULTRA 81 KM 4:39:57 (255,-44)11:48:17 17:51:38.300 6,86
310 24 AUBRY GUILLAUME BREHAN/EVELLYS RUNNING M 23/04/1985 ULTRA 81 KM 4:53:59 (337,+35)11:48:27 17:51:48.670 6,86
311 493 ✱QUERE MAGALIE AS NANDY COURSE F 31/07/1968 ULTRA 81 KM 4:54:49 (341,+53)11:49:28 17:52:49.480 6,85

312 145 DARSEL SEBASTIEN ADN NOYAL PONTIVY M 02/07/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 4:56:30 (362,+50)11:49:31 17:52:52.130 6,85
313 37 BAUDET MATHIEU ADN NOYAL PONTIVY M 09/10/1979 ULTRA 81 KM 4:58:46 (381,+30)11:49:31 17:52:52.370 6,85
314 13 ADAM JAMES M 15/04/1997 ULTRA 81 KM 4:18:01 (158,-41)11:51:50 17:55:11.770 6,83

315 208 GALANTE RENAUD XTREME DU VERDIER M 23/12/1983 ULTRA 81 KM 4:41:04 (262,-32)11:52:11 17:55:32.510 6,82
316 540 ✱TACO INGRID F 08/12/1979 ULTRA 81 KM 4:54:10 (338,-21)11:52:47 17:56:08.440 6,82
317 315 LAURANTIN DENIS ASSOCIATION VON HIPPEN LINDAU M 25/12/1964 ULTRA 81 KM 4:44:33 (286,+92)11:52:48 17:56:09.180 6,82

318 478 PILLAERT PIERRE M 08/09/1995 ULTRA 81 KM 4:57:59 (373,+104)11:52:48 17:56:09.880 6,82
319 93 CAPITAINE MATHIEU M 16/04/1979 ULTRA 81 KM 4:55:21 (346,-25)11:53:10 17:56:31.120 6,81

320 499 RANGDE THIERRY M 28/02/1960 ULTRA 81 KM 5:12:16 (449,-1) 11:54:00 17:57:21.750 6,81
321 180 EVANO EMMANUEL APLORIENT M 13/04/1971 ULTRA 81 KM 4:47:37 (305,-162)11:54:53 17:58:15 6,80
322 374 LOPEZ XAVIER M 22/03/1974 ULTRA 81 KM 4:47:14 (303,+106)11:54:54 17:58:15.730 6,80

323 558 TREVIAN ALBIN M 24/09/1991 ULTRA 81 KM 4:41:26 (269,-26)11:55:22 17:58:43.200 6,79
324 554 TOHIER MORGAN M 07/10/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 4:56:00 (356,+26)11:55:24 17:58:45.130 6,79
325 487 ✱PRIGENT MARYSE TRAILER D ARMOR F 27/06/1971 ULTRA 81 KM 5:11:54 (447,+7)11:55:46 17:59:07.320 6,79

326 459 PECHARD YANN-EWEN M 22/02/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 4:50:19 (321,-48)11:56:27 17:59:48.570 6,78
327 483 POULAIN ARNAUD M 18/08/1978 ULTRA 81 KM 4:50:21 (322,-50)11:56:28 17:59:49.050 6,78
328 96 CARREIN OLIVIER VSF LA FERTE BERNARD M 27/01/1968 ULTRA 81 KM 5:05:21 (421,-116)11:56:31 17:59:52.920 6,78

329 514 ✱RIGOT NATHALIE F 01/08/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 5:04:52 (418,-115)11:56:32 17:59:53.160 6,78
330 288 JEANNES FREDERIC M 21/06/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 4:47:11 (302,+27)11:56:56 18:00:17.260 6,78
331 244 GUIBAN FRANCOIS-MARIE M 25/04/1986 ULTRA 81 KM 4:35:54 (235,-10)11:57:30 18:00:51.760 6,77

332 557 TRAQUET NICOLAS ROCHEFORT TRIATHLON M 22/07/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 4:40:41 (260,-5) 11:58:03 18:01:24.310 6,77
333 551 THORIBE STEPHANE M 28/11/1981 ULTRA 81 KM 4:46:35 (297,+80)11:58:23 18:01:44.090 6,77
334 309 LANDIER YANNICK M 26/04/1965 ULTRA 81 KM 4:48:51 (313,-55)12:00:03 18:03:24.660 6,75

335 239 GUENOLE JEREMIE M 12/11/1984 ULTRA 81 KM 4:50:27 (323,-87)12:00:54 18:04:15.070 6,74
336 370 LISLE NICOLAS M 07/09/1985 ULTRA 81 KM 4:47:23 (304,+47)12:01:30 18:04:51.960 6,74
337 492 QUER GWENAEL SC ORVAULT M 23/10/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 4:58:16 (378,+61)12:01:32 18:04:53.890 6,74

338 549 ✱THEBAULT MARION F 17/04/1990 ULTRA 81 KM 4:37:16 (241,-9) 12:02:25 18:05:46.220 6,73
339 82 BROSSET THIERRY M 14/12/1972 ULTRA 81 KM 4:46:42 (298,-51)12:03:06 18:06:27.460 6,72
340 284 JAN CYRILLE M 30/01/1979 ULTRA 81 KM 4:28:55 (205,+15)12:03:17 18:06:38.320 6,72

341 317 LAVIE GUILLAUME TEAM TRAIL DE LA GARENNE M 11/07/1981 ULTRA 81 KM 4:34:33 (230,-53)12:03:56 18:07:17.150 6,71
342 438 NEDELEC STEPHANE M 30/06/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 5:17:24 (464,+18)12:06:07 18:09:28.820 6,69
343 217 GENDRON MIKAEL US MONTSOULT-BAILLET-MAFFLIERS M 02/02/1978 ULTRA 81 KM 4:22:55 (174,+18)12:06:08 18:09:29.300 6,69

344 546 TERSINET ARNAUD M 19/09/1996 ULTRA 81 KM 5:51:54 (517,-20)12:06:25 18:09:46.860 6,69
345 148 DE BISSCHOP AYMERIC M 13/06/1996 ULTRA 81 KM 4:58:48 (384,+86)12:06:57 18:10:18.030 6,69

346 163 DORE SAMUEL M 14/08/1974 ULTRA 81 KM 4:57:11 (369,+59)12:08:41 18:12:02.430 6,67
347 33 BARBOT FABRICE M 25/10/1979 ULTRA 81 KM 5:00:05 (393,-43)12:08:43 18:12:04.600 6,67
348 272 HEUZE JEREMIE M 14/04/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 5:00:08 (394,-116)12:08:45 18:12:06.770 6,67

349 61 BONNIEZ LUDOVIC M 29/06/1976 ULTRA 81 KM 4:56:36 (363,+59)12:08:55 18:12:16.220 6,67
350 386 MAILLET PHILIPPE M 23/01/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 4:44:49 (290,+23)12:09:24 18:12:45.590 6,66
351 502 ✱RATTIER CHRISTELLE SC ORVAULT F 19/08/1967 ULTRA 81 KM 4:59:33 (391,+49)12:10:24 18:13:45.150 6,65

352 405 MASSON KEVIN M 03/11/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 5:10:51 (440,+38)12:11:00 18:14:21.100 6,65
353 367 L'HARIDON MAXIME M 10/02/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 4:56:09 (359,+103)12:12:44 18:16:05.700 6,63
354 43 BELLIER THOMAS OOMPA LOOMPA M 09/08/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 4:32:08 (218,+33)12:12:53 18:16:14.620 6,63

355 520 ROBIN STEPHANE M 21/05/1969 ULTRA 81 KM 5:03:35 (409,-25)12:13:04 18:16:25.230 6,63
356 420 MESSY SEBASTIEN M 05/05/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 5:01:06 (398,-86)12:14:54 18:18:15.400 6,61
357 188 FERRE MAXIME M 27/03/1994 ULTRA 81 KM 4:51:22 (327,-21)12:15:03 18:18:24.560 6,61

358 225 GILLIER NATHAN M 30/06/1998 ULTRA 81 KM 4:39:14 (249,-49)12:15:03 18:18:24.800 6,61
359 237 ✱GROLLEAU PAULINE F 19/05/1998 ULTRA 81 KM 4:56:11 (360,-6) 12:15:04 18:18:25.040 6,61
360 200 ✱FOURRAGE LORNA F 18/07/1996 ULTRA 81 KM 5:10:48 (439,-82)12:15:33 18:18:54.930 6,61

361 15 ✱ALEXANDRE SABINE F 24/02/1995 ULTRA 81 KM 5:09:48 (437,-75)12:16:03 18:19:24.610 6,60
362 278 HORIOT STEPHANE TEAM TRAIL PARIS M 01/02/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 4:40:29 (259,-56)12:16:03 18:19:24.840 6,60
363 425 MINAYA FLORIAN M 20/05/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 4:44:07 (284,-9) 12:16:24 18:19:45.330 6,60

364 404 MARVIER JONATHAN TEAM TRAIL DE LA GARENNE M 10/09/1983 ULTRA 81 KM 4:50:47 (324,-44)12:17:32 18:20:53.770 6,59
365 51 ✱BILLY ANNE CLOTILDE F 25/01/1996 ULTRA 81 KM 4:52:25 (333,-5) 12:17:38 18:20:59.310 6,59
366 402 MARTIN SEBASTIEN M 13/12/1981 ULTRA 81 KM 4:49:47 (320,-21)12:17:41 18:21:02.940 6,59

367 184 FEILLEL ARNAUD ASB YVELINES M 05/04/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 5:12:48 (450,+7)12:18:27 18:21:48.250 6,58
368 544 TAVENARD ROMAIN M 08/04/1983 ULTRA 81 KM 4:55:39 (350,+39)12:19:39 18:23:00.620 6,57

369 337 LE MARCHAND MAXIME M 28/03/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 4:41:19 (266,+20)12:20:16 18:23:37.050 6,57
370 30 BAHON CHARLES-ANTOINE M 17/12/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 4:41:17 (265,+18)12:20:16 18:23:37.290 6,57
371 62 BOQUET JEAN-ROCH X RUN M 18/11/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 4:53:44 (334,+39)12:21:13 18:24:34.440 6,56

372 362 LEMESLE ROMAIN M 18/04/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 4:42:54 (274,-75)12:21:33 18:24:54.920 6,55
373 446 PABOEUF JEAN-PIERRE M 04/05/1970 ULTRA 81 KM 5:19:14 (471,+29)12:21:36 18:24:57.330 6,55
374 353 LEBEL AURELIEN CLUB M 17/11/1986 ULTRA 81 KM 4:42:54 (275,-77)12:21:46 18:25:07.470 6,55

375 294 JOURNAUX QUENTIN M 19/09/1996 ULTRA 81 KM 4:58:46 (382,+87)12:21:46 18:25:07.710 6,55
376 523 ROCK VINCENT COURIR A ST GREGOIRE M 03/02/1983 ULTRA 81 KM 5:00:37 (397,+30)12:21:49 18:25:10.370 6,55
377 440 OFFREDO FABIEN M 31/03/1976 ULTRA 81 KM 4:48:36 (312,+27)12:21:50 18:25:11.330 6,55
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378 539 SOULARD MAXIME M 10/11/1983 ULTRA 81 KM 4:49:36 (319,+147)12:22:06 18:25:27.260 6,55

379 547 TESSIER STEPHANE AS PARFUMS CHRISTIAN DIOR M 08/01/1968 ULTRA 81 KM 5:02:22 (402,+6)12:22:14 18:25:35.230 6,55
380 114 CIEUTAT GEOFFROY M 24/11/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 4:59:19 (389,-167)12:22:43 18:26:04.170 6,54
381 356 LEDUC VALENTIN M 04/04/1989 ULTRA 81 KM 4:47:50 (306,-22)12:22:44 18:26:05.140 6,54

382 131 COSTE PIERRE M 14/06/1996 ULTRA 81 KM 4:43:22 (279,+127)12:23:25 18:26:46.610 6,54
383 358 LEFEUVRE MICHAEL BROCELIANDE AVENTURE M 21/09/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 4:57:56 (372,-68)12:24:41 18:28:02.030 6,53
384 25 AUDRAIN NICOLAS M 16/08/1972 ULTRA 81 KM 4:46:20 (295,-19)12:25:53 18:29:14.340 6,52

385 14 ADAM JEAN-MICHEL M 30/05/1969 ULTRA 81 KM 5:10:22 (438,+57)12:26:24 18:29:45.190 6,51
386 302 ✱LACHAIZE MARYSE ANDRESY ATHLETISME F 13/01/1969 ULTRA 81 KM 5:03:33 (408,-29)12:28:35 18:31:56.370 6,49
387 236 GRIFFON XAVIER M 15/02/1979 ULTRA 81 KM 4:56:49 (364,-125)12:29:54 18:33:15.730 6,48

388 377 LORIENT KARL M 12/06/1969 ULTRA 81 KM 5:04:39 (417,-53)12:31:08 18:34:29.970 6,47
389 527 ROUSSEAU JEAN- YVES M 13/09/1963 ULTRA 81 KM 5:03:55 (412,-145)12:31:21 18:34:42.760 6,47

390 510 RICHARD FABRICE M 24/08/1979 ULTRA 81 KM 5:15:09 (456,-60)12:34:42 18:38:03.540 6,44
391 249 GUILLAUME REGIS M 15/09/1983 ULTRA 81 KM 4:57:16 (370,-111)12:35:46 18:39:08 6,43
392 248 GUILLAUME STEPHANE LES PYR'TRAILERS M 19/02/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 4:48:10 (307,-61)12:35:47 18:39:08.250 6,43

393 293 JOLYS OLIVIER M 24/09/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 4:58:28 (379,-53)12:36:45 18:40:06.130 6,42
394 481 POMMIER THIERRY M 13/12/1967 ULTRA 81 KM 4:59:12 (387,-125)12:37:28 18:40:49.540 6,42
395 63 BORDE GUSTAVE M 18/01/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 4:55:41 (351,+112)12:38:38 18:41:59.690 6,41

396 221 GIBON LOUIS M 14/09/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 4:55:37 (349,+115)12:38:38 18:41:59.930 6,41
397 132 COTTREAU JEAN-DANIEL ES COUERON M 12/04/1954 ULTRA 81 KM 5:04:20 (415,-35)12:41:12 18:44:33.280 6,38
398 341 LE PEN YOANN FOULEE RENANAISE M 11/03/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 5:02:42 (403,-89)12:41:35 18:44:56.180 6,38

399 524 ROULE ANTOINE M 19/04/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 4:52:15 (332,-98)12:42:38 18:45:59.590 6,37
400 274 HIDOT YANN M 25/07/1987 ULTRA 81 KM 4:44:58 (291,+34)12:42:57 18:46:18.150 6,37
401 48 ✱BEREAU VERONIQUE F 18/07/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 5:05:18 (420,-119)12:43:00 18:46:21.530 6,37

402 522 ROCHON LAURENT M 23/11/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 4:41:15 (264,-57)12:45:53 18:49:14.780 6,35
403 307 LAMIGE PIERRE M 12/11/1985 ULTRA 81 KM 4:41:14 (263,-55)12:46:10 18:49:31.180 6,34
404 496 QUIRIN DANIEL M 31/01/1981 ULTRA 81 KM 5:02:47 (404,-58)12:49:27 18:52:48.400 6,32

405 113 CHOSSAT PATRICK ISSY TRIATHLON M 09/10/1972 ULTRA 81 KM 5:27:44 (487,+18)12:49:55 18:53:16.610 6,31
406 179 EMIROT PHILIPPE M 25/04/1963 ULTRA 81 KM 5:19:55 (472,-71)12:50:21 18:53:42.660 6,31
407 519 ROBERT ALEXIS M 06/09/1986 ULTRA 81 KM 4:43:13 (277,+8)12:52:45 18:56:06.120 6,29

408 388 MAINGUENE MEDHI M 03/09/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 5:01:29 (399,+57)12:53:23 18:56:44.460 6,28
409 260 GUTMANN GABRIEL M 06/06/1996 ULTRA 81 KM 4:58:48 (383,+84)12:54:29 18:57:50.540 6,28
410 89 ✱CAMARET LAURIANE VSF LA FERTE BERNARD F 16/03/1981 ULTRA 81 KM 5:05:31 (422,-120)12:56:40 19:00:01.460 6,26

411 457 ✱PAULOUIN AURORE VSF LA FERTE BERNARD F 25/08/1976 ULTRA 81 KM 5:11:12 (442,-99)12:56:40 19:00:01.940 6,26
412 431 MOULIN GILLES VSF LA FERTE BERNARD M 05/11/1978 ULTRA 81 KM 5:09:36 (436,-141)12:56:41 19:00:02.430 6,26
413 297 KAIFFER RENAUD METROPOLE TRAIL NATURE VILLENEUVE DASCQ M 11/04/1979 ULTRA 81 KM 5:00:32 (395,+81)12:57:21 19:00:42.220 6,25

414 192 FLAMENT FRANCOIS-XAVIER M 09/04/1980 ULTRA 81 KM 5:01:56 (401,+73)12:57:21 19:00:42.460 6,25
415 54 BLEUNVEN ANTOINE M 11/10/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 4:22:30 (171,+38)12:57:23 19:00:44.630 6,25

416 223 GILBERT MICKAEL COURIR A PORT BRILLET M 08/02/1985 ULTRA 81 KM 5:03:04 (406,-108)12:58:31 19:01:52.640 6,24
417 268 HERAUD NICOLAS ESPRIT TRAIL ANJOU M 16/08/1974 ULTRA 81 KM 5:03:04 (405,-113)12:58:32 19:01:53.130 6,24
418 411 ✱MAUDUIT JULIE F 11/12/1980 ULTRA 81 KM 5:27:33 (485,+24)12:59:45 19:03:06.940 6,23

419 410 MAUDUIT ARNAUD M 29/01/1978 ULTRA 81 KM 5:27:34 (486,+21)12:59:46 19:03:07.650 6,23
420 155 DELABRE OLIVIER M 06/01/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 4:59:27 (390,+51)12:59:49 19:03:10.800 6,23
421 193 ✱FLOUR VALERIE COEUR DE RUNNEUSES F 03/11/1969 ULTRA 81 KM 5:24:47 (482,+26)13:00:00 19:03:21.650 6,23

422 301 KLEIN ALEXIS M 09/10/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 5:17:10 (461,+42)13:00:01 19:03:22.610 6,23
423 211 GALLENE DAMIEN M 05/11/1986 ULTRA 81 KM 5:18:50 (469,+27)13:00:14 19:03:35.880 6,23
424 281 ✱HUIJSKENS SOPHIE F 12/07/1988 ULTRA 81 KM 5:18:49 (468,-53)13:00:36 19:03:57.690 6,23

425 39 BAZIL SIMON M 29/11/1986 ULTRA 81 KM 4:56:53 (365,-86)13:01:21 19:04:42.420 6,22
426 116 CINTUREL BRUNO M 26/10/1950 ULTRA 81 KM 5:31:52 (492,-11)13:02:32 19:05:53.750 6,21
427 157 DESBROUSSES CLEMENT M 06/05/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 5:17:12 (462,+42)13:02:48 19:06:09.430 6,21

428 346 LE ROUX ERWAN M 07/12/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 5:17:14 (463,+49)13:02:49 19:06:10.390 6,21
429 500 RASTOIX FLORENT M 11/02/1986 ULTRA 81 KM 5:15:54 (457,-105)13:03:20 19:06:41.720 6,20
430 375 ✱LORANG VALENTINE CARQUEFOU AC F 22/05/1995 ULTRA 81 KM 4:55:18 (344,-91)13:03:36 19:06:57.620 6,20

431 521 ROBUCHON EDDY M 27/08/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 4:55:21 (345,-91)13:03:36 19:06:57.860 6,20
432 250 GUILLEMOT BENOIT RC NANTAIS M 18/07/1986 ULTRA 81 KM 5:18:55 (470,-72)13:03:56 19:07:17.170 6,20
433 480 ✱POIRIER ANNE CRCO F 07/05/1968 ULTRA 81 KM 5:11:43 (444,-45)13:04:38 19:07:59.850 6,19

434 75 BOURGOIN OLIVIER M 06/09/1967 ULTRA 81 KM 5:11:43 (445,-45)13:04:38 19:07:59.850 6,19
435 271 HERY ROMUALD TRAILER D ARMOR M 27/07/1981 ULTRA 81 KM 5:06:39 (427,-24)13:05:42 19:09:03.980 6,19
436 562 TURBAN SEBASTIEN TRAILER D ARMOR M 03/11/1974 ULTRA 81 KM 5:06:21 (423,-4) 13:05:49 19:09:10.740 6,18

437 41 BEERNAERD ALEX COURIR A ERDEVEN M 31/12/1961 ULTRA 81 KM 5:06:28 (425,-8) 13:06:20 19:09:41.120 6,18
438 169 DUCHET SUCHAUX THOMAS M 22/12/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 5:04:03 (413,-47)13:06:55 19:10:16.340 6,18
439 129 CORNELUS THOMAS M 12/12/1991 ULTRA 81 KM 4:56:03 (358,-23)13:09:25 19:12:46.790 6,16

440 504 REICHEL JULIEN M 02/07/1994 ULTRA 81 KM 5:07:12 (429,-27)13:09:26 19:12:47.280 6,16
441 528 ROY YOANN M 29/06/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 4:22:45 (172,+17)13:09:26 19:12:47.280 6,16

442 64 BOT OLIVIER M 06/04/1972 ULTRA 81 KM 4:58:13 (376,-1) 13:09:34 19:12:55.950 6,16
443 150 DE ROQUEMAUREL GUILLAUME STADE FRANCAIS TRIATHLON M 11/01/1970 ULTRA 81 KM 4:57:33 (371,-47)13:10:30 19:13:51.920 6,15
444 105 ✱CHANTEUR CLAUDINE CPLPBBC F 31/03/1967 ULTRA 81 KM 5:14:23 (455,-125)13:10:55 19:14:16.990 6,14

445 100 CAZALOT MATHIAS US MONTSOULT-BAILLET-MAFFLIERS M 09/08/1976 ULTRA 81 KM 5:11:37 (443,-107)13:10:57 19:14:18.440 6,14
446 187 FERRANT MICKAEL M 05/02/1985 ULTRA 81 KM 4:55:50 (353,-138)13:12:51 19:16:12.020 6,13
447 439 FRAPPE Loic CIMA PAYS D'AURAY M 24/04/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 5:24:52 (483,+7)13:15:25 19:18:46.390 6,11

448 167 DUBRAY THOMAS M 13/03/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 5:13:04 (451,-82)13:15:25 19:18:46.870 6,11
449 517 RIOTON JEAN-CHARLES M 14/08/1984 ULTRA 81 KM 5:17:02 (460,-90)13:15:25 19:18:46.870 6,11
450 451 PAIREL FRANCK COUREURS D'EXTREME M 07/12/1963 ULTRA 81 KM 5:20:00 (473,+44)13:19:04 19:22:25.340 6,08

451 189 FESSON ERIC M 22/07/1968 ULTRA 81 KM 5:07:55 (430,+12)13:19:04 19:22:25.580 6,08
452 482 POTIER YANNICK TRAILER D ARMOR M 22/08/1965 ULTRA 81 KM 5:18:45 (467,-47)13:26:40 19:30:01.170 6,02
453 503 REBOURS CEDRIC JCAR M 07/11/1984 ULTRA 81 KM 5:22:41 (478,-10)13:27:18 19:30:39.760 6,02

454 50 ✱BIBES MARGOT F 31/10/1995 ULTRA 81 KM 5:23:14 (480,-22)13:27:23 19:30:44.830 6,02
455 556 TRAINEAU JEAN-CHARLES M 09/04/1985 ULTRA 81 KM 5:09:31 (434,+18)13:33:54 19:37:15.860 5,97
456 311 LANDRON PIERRE-ANTOINE M 02/04/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 5:08:38 (433,+22)13:33:55 19:37:16.340 5,97

457 412 MAUDUIT PASCAL RCCN M 08/08/1968 ULTRA 81 KM 5:21:48 (476,+10)13:39:04 19:42:25.660 5,93
458 533 ✱SCUILLER GERALDINE F 30/12/1985 ULTRA 81 KM 5:22:50 (479,+20)13:41:04 19:44:25.460 5,92
459 321 LE BERRE FABRICE M 31/03/1972 ULTRA 81 KM 5:28:59 (488,+1)13:41:18 19:44:39.190 5,92

460 216 GAUTIER ERIC M 03/08/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 5:14:12 (454,-180)13:41:18 19:44:39.920 5,92
461 111 CHEYERE VINCENT ATHLERHUYS M 23/03/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 5:18:31 (466,-19)13:45:33 19:48:54.400 5,89
462 138 CRASSOUS PHILIPPE M 06/09/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 5:40:21 (504,-6) 13:47:39 19:51:00.270 5,87

463 83 BROUSSOLLE THIBAUT M 08/05/1990 ULTRA 81 KM 5:34:16 (495,-109)13:48:08 19:51:29.970 5,87
464 433 MOUTON ANTOINE TEAM GLOBULES M 12/06/1984 ULTRA 81 KM 5:23:21 (481,-218)13:56:25 19:59:46.120 5,81

465 385 MAHE STEPHANE M 17/01/1972 ULTRA 81 KM 5:10:55 (441,-51)13:56:58 20:00:19.860 5,81
466 498 RABILLER SEBASTIEN M 02/12/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 5:14:00 (453,-70)13:56:58 20:00:19.860 5,81
467 234 GRAVELEAU BAPTISTE M 04/02/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 5:16:01 (458,-63)13:56:59 20:00:20.100 5,81

468 175 ✱DURAND MARINA F 27/05/1986 ULTRA 81 KM 5:13:57 (452,-55)13:56:59 20:00:20.100 5,81
469 372 LOIRET JEROME M 24/09/1978 ULTRA 81 KM 5:16:02 (459,-30)13:56:59 20:00:20.580 5,81
470 146 D'AUMALE FABIEN M 14/10/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 5:06:49 (428,-10)13:57:32 20:00:53.850 5,80

471 266 HELDENBERGH FRANK M 09/04/1964 ULTRA 81 KM 5:34:55 (497,+13)13:58:10 20:01:31.960 5,80
472 277 HONNET RICHARD M 06/09/1968 ULTRA 81 KM 5:34:54 (496,+17)13:58:11 20:01:32.440 5,80
473 117 CIVIALE DANIEL M 19/04/1961 ULTRA 81 KM 5:29:55 (489,-155)13:58:58 20:02:19.470 5,79
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474 56 BOHLKE AXEL M 25/07/1981 ULTRA 81 KM 5:41:21 (505,-81)13:59:56 20:03:17.370 5,79

475 536 SEGUIN DENIS TERRE DE RUNNERS LANNION M 02/11/1959 ULTRA 81 KM 5:22:20 (477,-18)14:04:45 20:08:06.400 5,75
476 286 JANVIER FRANCK M 26/08/1965 ULTRA 81 KM 5:35:50 (499,-132)14:05:08 20:08:29.300 5,75
477 27 AUPIED ALEXANDRE M 11/07/1996 ULTRA 81 KM 5:06:36 (426,-126)14:06:01 20:09:22.550 5,74

478 97 CARRIZALES CHRISTOPHE M 05/11/1994 ULTRA 81 KM 5:32:24 (493,-40)14:10:03 20:13:24.540 5,72
479 153 DECERF JEAN-ALAIN M 24/04/1974 ULTRA 81 KM 5:30:17 (491,-11)14:12:44 20:16:05.030 5,70
480 476 ✱PIERRET CARINE F 14/04/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 5:30:16 (490,-11)14:12:44 20:16:05.030 5,70

481 246 ✱GUIHUR MELANIE F 13/05/1979 ULTRA 81 KM 5:43:49 (513,-28)14:14:53 20:18:14.510 5,68
482 143 DAMAY CHRISTOPHE M 01/03/1969 ULTRA 81 KM 5:50:28 (516,-15)14:16:50 20:20:11.140 5,67
483 298 KERLEGUER CYRIL M 13/08/1983 ULTRA 81 KM 5:41:26 (506,-35)14:17:09 20:20:30.900 5,67

484 182 FAUCHEUX JACQUES M 08/11/1961 ULTRA 81 KM 5:50:15 (515,+5)14:18:47 20:22:09 5,66
485 17 AMPHOUX ERWAN LES PIEDS NICKELES M 25/03/1975 ULTRA 81 KM 5:41:35 (507,+12)14:20:29 20:23:50.680 5,65

486 81 ✱BROHAN ELODIE COEUR DE RUNNEUSES F 15/01/1984 ULTRA 81 KM 5:56:50 (519,+3)14:20:33 20:23:54.780 5,65
487 484 PRADES FREDERIC M 19/04/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 5:38:17 (500,+23)14:20:44 20:24:05.650 5,65
488 485 ✱PRADES JENNIFER F 24/07/1981 ULTRA 81 KM 5:43:01 (511,+13)14:20:45 20:24:06.610 5,65

489 19 ✱ANGELINI SOPHIE F 23/05/1971 ULTRA 81 KM 5:39:14 (503,+8)14:24:41 20:28:02.600 5,62
490 18 ANGELINI JEROME M 11/06/1966 ULTRA 81 KM 5:45:20 (514,-8) 14:24:44 20:28:05.020 5,62

- 101 ✱CHABAULT-ORDONNEAU SANDRA AS CHU NANTES F 27/03/1980 ULTRA 81 KM 5:42:58 (510,-8)

- 80 ✱BREHIN ISABELLE RCCN F 05/01/1985 ULTRA 81 KM 5:56:06 (518,+3)
- 379 LOSQ GREGOIRE M 04/09/1997 ULTRA 81 KM 3:56:54 (79,-8)
- 335 LE GUERN JULES M 04/03/2004 ULTRA 81 KM 4:13:39 (148,-24)

- 164 DREANO AURELIEN M 16/08/1992 ULTRA 81 KM 4:39:45 (253,+35)
- 310 LANDRIEU FREDDY LMA 72 M 11/06/1980 ULTRA 81 KM 5:01:32 (400,+92)
- 60 BONNEC MICHEL LANDEVANT SPORT NATURE M 26/09/1964 ULTRA 81 KM 5:03:49 (411,+38)

- 427 MONREAL DAVID M 12/06/1982 ULTRA 81 KM 5:04:05 (414,-67)
- 567 VERNIER ROMARIC TEAM GLOBULES M 03/03/1978 ULTRA 81 KM 5:04:34 (416,-55)
- 174 DUPONT ERIC M 31/01/1974 ULTRA 81 KM 5:11:58 (448,-74)

- 409 MATHY STEPHANE M 16/10/1980 ULTRA 81 KM 5:17:35 (465,-150)
- 365 POULAIN DOMINIQUE M 30/05/1965 ULTRA 81 KM 5:33:07 (494,-149)
- 124 COETMEUR BERTRAND M 01/01/1970 ULTRA 81 KM 5:35:47 (498,-4)

- 489 QUEF GUILLAUME M 24/04/1973 ULTRA 81 KM 5:42:17 (508,+7)
- 395 MARION GAETAN M 10/05/1980 ULTRA 81 KM 5:57:41 (520,-6)

Abandons (21)

DNF 349 ✱LE TERTE LINDA F 14/03/1975 ULTRA 81 KM Abandon
DNF 347 ✱LE TERTE CAMILLE F 19/08/2001 ULTRA 81 KM Abandon

DNF 38 BAUE JACQUES-TEIVA RAMBOUILLET OLYMPIQUE M 04/07/1995 ULTRA 81 KM 3:36:53 (35,+2) Abandon
DNF 220 GIBAUD SEBASTIEN TEAM GLOBULES M 31/05/1976 ULTRA 81 KM 4:51:43 (331,+11)Abandon
DNF 332 LE GOFF ERWANN M 29/12/1977 ULTRA 81 KM 5:00:34 (396,+47)Abandon

DNF 561 TUFFIGO LUCAS M 04/12/2000 ULTRA 81 KM 4:43:02 (276,+20)Abandon
DNF 525 ROULET ALEXANDRE M 17/08/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 5:09:33 (435,-127)Abandon
DNF 394 MARIE MATTHIEU M 01/12/1993 ULTRA 81 KM 5:25:37 (484,+7)Abandon

DNF 282 HUMEAU DAMIEN M 09/11/1976 ULTRA 81 KM 5:20:06 (475,-134)Abandon
DNF 348 LE TERTE IVAN M 26/12/1972 ULTRA 81 KM 5:42:18 (509,+7)Abandon
DNF 110 CHEVALLIER KEVIN M 07/05/1986 ULTRA 81 KM 5:43:12 (512,-157)Abandon

DNF 142 DALLEMAGNE FREDERIC M 20/04/1966 ULTRA 81 KM 5:38:57 (502,-19)Abandon
DNF 403 MARTOT STEPHANE M 11/07/1967 ULTRA 81 KM 5:38:56 (501,-17)Abandon

DNF 151 ✱DE VILLECOURT SYLVIANE COEUR DE RUNNEUSES F 05/06/1971 ULTRA 81 KM Abandon
DNF 190 FILLAUT KEVIN M 03/07/1990 ULTRA 81 KM 3:58:08 (84,+34)Abandon
DNF 243 GUEZEL JEAN-MICHEL COURIR A ERDEVEN M 29/08/1971 ULTRA 81 KM 5:08:14 (432,+56)Abandon

DNF 273 HEYMANN ALEXANDRE M 07/08/1983 ULTRA 81 KM 4:24:28 (181,+23)Abandon
DNF 548 THEARD BRIEUX M 13/06/1995 ULTRA 81 KM 4:40:05 (258,+135)Abandon
DNF 67 BOUDET STEPHANE TRAILER D ARMOR M 16/05/1970 ULTRA 81 KM 5:11:54 (446,-2) Abandon

DNF 171 DUDOUIT THIBAULT L'ULTRA MARIN, RAID DU GOLFE DU MORBIHAN M 16/12/1989 ULTRA 81 KM 4:11:03 (137,+10)Abandon
DNF 256 GUILLOU ANTOINE M 03/08/1989 ULTRA 81 KM 4:15:06 (154,+7)Abandon


